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Student Evaluation of Instruction
Graphical Report

Term: Spring 2019 Responses: 27/36 (75%)
Section: GEO202-01 (1212)

Title: Physical Geography

Instructor: Scott Le Vine

Include Open-Ended Responses: Yes

1. This course is part of my (check the appropriate categories):

Responses:
24/27 (89%)

@ Major, required
Maijor, elective
Minor/concentration, required
@ Minor/concentration, elective
General Education

/
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2. This course covered the material described on the syllabus.

Responses:

24/27 (89%)

Mean:

4.50

Standard Deviation:
0.59

3. The instructor’s teaching methods engaged my interest in the subject matter.

Responses:

24/27 (89%)

Mean:

4.21

Standard Deviation:
0.98

4. The instructor informed me about how | would be evaluated.

Responses:
24/27 (89%)

Mean:

4.58

Standard Deviation:
0.72

20of 8

@ Strongly Agree (5)
Agree (4)
Neither Agree nor Disagree (3)
Strongly Disagree (1)

@ Strongly Agree (5)
Agree (4)
@ Disagree (2)
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5. The instructor’s presentations of material were well organized.

Responses: @ Strongly Agree (5)
24/27 (89%) ® Agree (4)

Mean: @ Disagree (2)
4.50

Standard Deviation:

0.72

6. The instructor’s assignments and/or exams were well aligned with the course material.

Responses: @ Strongly Agree (5)
24/27 (89%) ® Agree (4)

Mean: @ Disagree (2)
4.54

Standard Deviation:

0.72
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7. The instructor returned students’ assignments within a reasonable time frame as stated by the professor.

Responses: @ Strongly Agree (5)
24/27 (89%) Agree (4)

Mean: @ Disagree (2)
4.54

Standard Deviation:

0.72

8. The instructor provided useful feedback for improvement throughout the semester.

Responses: @ Strongly Agree (5)

24/27 (89%) Agree (4)

Mean: Neither Agree nor Disagree (3)
4.25 Strongly Disagree (1)
Standard Deviation:

1.15
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9. If I chose to visit the instructor during office hours, the instructor was helpful.

Responses: @ Strongly Agree (5)

24/27 (89%) ® Agree (4)

Mean: Neither Agree nor Disagree (3)
4.53 @ Not applicable

Standard Deviation:

0.61

10. The instructor provided opportunities for students to ask questions in the course.

Responses:

@ Strongly Agree (5)
24/27 (89%) ‘ © Agree (4)
Mean: @ Not applicable
4.65 SRS
Standard Deviation:
0.49
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11. The instructor, overall, was an effective teacher.

Responses: @ Strongly Agree (5)
24/27 (89%) Agree (4)

Mean: @ Not applicable
4.57

Standard Deviation:

0.51

12. Based on your performance, estimate your grade in this course.

Responses:
24/27 (89%)

13. Please offer suggestions that would improve future versions of this course. For instance, you might comment on use of class
time, homework assignments, course materials, content delivery, or any other academic components of the course.

Responses:

7127 (26%) Always study for exams

Thank you for placing the textbook under course reserve. It helps a lot. Especially because | need the money for

rent. Please consider to suggest this to all departments, as professors do not always understand how bad the
economy is for us. | know students who are homeless, but they put themselves through school only to become
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more broke because they have been continuously told that going to school is going to make them happier/better.
It makes a world of difference when we can spend the money towards food, bills, and/or rent. Please consider
posting the PPT before we discuss them in class, this way student can follow along during the lecture instead of
rushing to copy everything. Thank you for making this class fun to learn.

no changes needed!

great class enivronment

We were taught on the first day that geography has 4 components; litho, atmo, hydro, and ecosphere, yet we
spent 75% of the class on the atmosphere. What gives?

more videos would keep me engaged

None

14. Please reflect on your experience in this course. Did the instructor foster a productive learning environment?

Responses:

6/27 (22%)

7 of 8

copy down notes, went way to fast.

Great class, great professor

excellent professor

https://www3.newpaltz.edu/sei/instructor/report/view/Z3JhcGhpY2FsX3N1cnZleVOfX...

This class was strictly a lecture class and there were way to many powerpoint slides, never had enough time to

Yes, but too many students did not care at all about the material. the class is almost always dominated by 2

students answering questions, because there is silence without them.
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this is a great professor who knows what he is talking about, but because the subject matter is often boring, it
can be hard to stay engaged. he is well prepared and overall a very understanding teacher with a fair amount of
work given

Yes
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